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No Cnse (InforM~ tin~ Only) ., . , ) \ ' , r ,;.;•) "' _..., ~-

Source : AP~O Bttl l e tin 

Green Flash 
O ver Cincinnati 

• 

CinCi'1nati , Ohio 

' 

.July 1963 

.• n \J.tv 3. 19f',2.. at a p.m. 4l bril(ht 

.... :-.u~-wn11.c il~b spread :acrUM the 1 
· !wm \.. :Jl~o!ll:l.:IU sk). Repuru .,encr· 
. . i Hf~ Its litt."'t 'I'U yl.iible !or~ I 

. .. i• l ~conds. !.hat Ole obJect or l::;ht 
.... t1 a i u rruDCJU:t t<t u 11 ad tr.a vded .b\JT 1· 
• nully ~~rd tb~ southwest. "I'be ob­
. ,.. . .:.,-~·:-1~ b-\• owttneuea as -:oc:k.et­
·~ •:>-:.!.." ~ ~ ~rt blue put!." !:lu2.e Ul 

· •- . ll.:WY lt \.~e ~no.¥ ' and '"ll b~e 
•• '>l . ::-e w t' '1 l t.ul. $)t't ol ~-eQJ.!b.'' 
·· ~," pa.ruc-J.i.u s~pe," waa u ~o elc· 
,,,m~ (){ 30 1f:!U'~ Jn the south. tr:a\·el-

.; ~ £.,-AD WUln~t to soutbw~t:SL .\l· I 
• o.s"'" l ilt• ,,i)1C!tt "..as t:"'t';)bincd as 3 
• .,-.lOit! .. :n--toor." th41l t:I!:CJM.2W En~ 
:... ;er :tot<'<l that no one llad a rtady 1 

... ,pJ:uunvn 8l t tl;- um~ v{ the s: .shum;. , 
: . :JCr"o.i :~!.So c-Jme (rorH Wht-e 1 tn~ W . 

• .1. ;wcl Lolumous 3nd l ·::IV~I)n , (Jhlo 
~..a .aito .recea•~ ~-. - . ..:.~ ... ---- ·- ''" -
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No Case (Information Only) 10 May 19 62 
Tokushima-Kan , Japan 

• 

• 

:ro:<USHIUA-KEN, J APAN- Aiay 10,1962 •• A 20-yr 
old farc:er sa~v .tiu-ee orange- c lowim; o~jects 
\'.hich aooroached at. a soeed less tha n or-.- . 
di.'1ar:r air:::::-a:'t speed from SE to I':W . They 
were cresce~t-shaped and g lowing a very 
brilliant o:::-a:1ge . The objects Here about 
t he size o~ a doggeball. ro soWld or trail. 
Duration 3 ~'1 . ( i~ote s i m:.lar i ty to r ecent 
HJwaiian sig:1t.ing . ) 
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No C3d9 ( Ia f ormation Only) 12 May 1 9 62 
Lexington, Massachusetts 

Previously a. ~-Y 12, 196~ report of f:our simili?..r looking 
objects, looking like aluoinun- coloreu round- topped circular 
seucers ~ere seen and r eporvP.d to ~e , as they moved slo~ly north 
near a transport plane lea.vitig 3anscon Air Force Base . In all three 
of thesa Yew Znglc~d aightings the oystery objects were seen under 
eood nee thar conditions ?.nd sho01ed s-ood cleP.r edges . The 
description (pa.rachute--shnped) in ~lmost a half- dozen sightings 
near the 7i.cini ty of He.nsco:.l .!l.ir Force Base nas repee.ted time ?.nd 
t ioe e.ga.:.::1 . 

Upon co~tacting Hcnsco~ Fleld ~uthorities there stated that 
there he..d. been no sightings of t f lying se.ucers 1 or tJFOs over -- . ~. .. or near ;:S-'"lSCOCl ~n r e0en't nee.I:{S . , , , , ... 

Ei t:-:a:- the eyewi t::lesses didn ' t report their oightings to the L .......... ,,..,. 
Air Forc e for fct=~.r of ridicule or dua to censorship orders , .._£r '· · ·,,, 
Henscoo ~ir Forca officie~s ~ere unabl9 t o see the~ _obj ects 
r ep·o-r yed ~y l70 r.1e:ny p--r;~:peo-p:m:; \trlich is highly doubtf\11'~---

i!~y 12- - 3oston P~tent Ltiwyer Robert K. Rr~dnll ronorted four 
pox~chuta shnped, a l uminum-colored, round-objects n~cr ~ 
~rP~sport plnne lenving E~nscom Field neP~ Lexington, ~as3 . 
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DATE 
~6 
' 17 
- 18 
J.9 
··19 
21 

'· 
22 

-23 
-24 
' 24 
'24- 25 
'25 
' 25 
-25 
26 
27 

. 27-29 
23 

' 23 
' 30 - 7Jun 
· l·:ay- Jul 

~· .... , l..;>.J 

19 
20-23 
21 
22 
25 
29 
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---

.. 
. -

• 
·- . ' -. . . - - .. ..... _ . . . . . 
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LOCATION 
• 

Charleston, \·lest Virginia 
30 . 30~1 174.17E· 
S:mta Sarbara, Cali foro~ 
l.o'J. is iana 
!!av-ajo Ordina nce Dapot, Arizona 
Lexi.::~on, t'assachusetts 
29 . 27:i 172. 52iv (Pacific) 
.?t.i:.Sde l:phia, Pennsylvania 
Alb1J.querque, New Nexico 
Indiana 
.tayton, Ohio 
:81..:=-:ington, Massachusetts 
Westover AFB, ~~ssacbusetts 
Da.~-:.:m, Ohio 
lve3-::'ield, Nassacb·.!s~"tts ·•·· ·.: ~ 
Pa ~ ...,er, Alaska ...;.." · ' ·-, 
Trey' r;a•t~ Ra:n:pshire-- ·-·· . -~ 
:-!Q:;~aca 

!iri US & SW Cansda 
Day-:on & Yelle« Spri~s , Ohio 
Ar;e:rtlna 

• . 
' 

• 

- -- --

•• • 

... 
- . • 

• 

lits.ry 
Multi . I 

l-1ul.j:i 
Hulit 

--C.lili tary & Civ-ilian 

Civ & ?<ti l (RA.DAR) 
Multi 
l>!ulti 

l·!ulti 

l·!ulti 
ll.ulti -. 
l·:ulti 

• 

!·b..llti 
i·!ulti 
l·:ult~ . 

(P!ICTOS) 

• 

ADD:::':O~L\L REPORT.C:D S!GRTiriG3 ( i':OT CASES) 

LOCATION 

U :1 !.'r"! !" s e 
Sea-:tl~ , ~ashington 
'D=.:'!.anc~ & fiOt"'"n'Rl!<, 0:1i0 
So~thern Epgl and - h~les 
Do:-o~~ster, l·assachuse tts 
1~ab·..!.:-~, (·!assachusetts 
~-:~s~ G~r::-any 

·-- -
• • 

• - - ·- -- - ·----

• 

• 

• ·, • • 

• 
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SOURCE 

Science !!e•t~s Ltr 
r:~-... scli:pping 
i:ewscli!>ping 
I-;ewsc lipping 
!Tewscli!>:ping 
rieiolsclipping 
;:e·,o~scli?Ping 
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--- - - ----· 

--- -
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•• • • • .. • • • .. , t .. 

E~TALUATIO?J 

Astro (i·3'rC:OR) 
Satellite 
P.stro (~IETEOR) 
Other (MIRAGE) 
Other (FIRE~ORKS) 
Other ( RZFLECTIOR) 
Satellite 
Othe:r (REFLECTION) 
Balloon 
Astro (METEOR) 
Aircraft 
Other (HOAX) 
Astro (NETl:!OR) 
Astro (r.!E'IZOR) 
UTUDZNTIFIED 
illfiDStri'IFIED 
Astro (STARS/PLA~~) 
A-:.tro (H£TEOR) 
As"tro (M!=.'T"~03) 
Other ( SEARCHLIGE?) 
Insufricie~t Data 
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